

---

## MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 76590996

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 14.12.22 | Coduri CPV | 44110000-4 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 5.861,46 RON - 5.861,46 RON

---

Descriere: MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII: BCA Macon 10\*25\*60 0.900 Mc \*502.52 = 452.27 Adeziv Basis 20 buc\*23.53=470.59 Plasa fibra sticla 150 66 buc\*3.15=207.90 Usa HDF alb plin 2 buc\*410.92=821.84 Gips carton 12.5 norgips 11 buc\*35.39=389.29 Dispersit hera 15 Lint. 3 buc\*105.88=317.64 Chit de rost 3 buc\*37.81=113.43 Profil colti 15 buc\*5.03=75.45 Polist. EP 100 2cm 1 bax\*85.71=85.71 Feinputz 5 buc\*37.81=189.05 Gresie 8.85 mp\*36.55=323.46 Faianta 10.92 mp\*27.33=298.52 MM5 40 kg 2 buc\*19.92=39.84 Muner usa 2 buc\*35.29=70.59 Baterie bucatarie 2 buc\*213.45=426.9 Chiuveta inox+sifon 1 buc\*315.13=315.13 Mobilier + oglinda 1 buc\*319.33=319.33 Vas wc monobloc 2 buc\*227.73=455.46 Rezervor Wc laguna 2 buc\*157.14=314.28 Capac Wc 2 buc\*87.39=174.78

---